EN
C
O
D
ER
S
Specifications Model 220C Model 230
ELECTRICAL INPUT

wear and overheating.  Please do not mount outer housing rigidly.
Mounting:
How To Order:
Ex: 230 12VDC 50PPR F .500
Series
220C single channel
230 Quadrature (2 channels)
Input voltage
(specify)
5VDC standard voltages
12VDC standard voltages
Others available between
5 and 15 VDC
Pulses Per Rev.
(specify)
Ranges: 220C = 1 to 600 PPR
230 = 1 to 100 PPR
Housing Type
F = Standard round for hollow shaft
Shaft Bore Size  (specify)
Bore diameter in 1/1000 of inch
Ranges: .250" to .750"
* When us ng a 220 encoder w th a
M n tro , Protro  or Pos tro  ser es, use a
12V encoder w th a 5V 1W Zener (as
IN4733) or 200Ω 1W dropp ng res stor
between (+) DC supp y and red ead. The
230 encoder requ res a regu ated power
supp y as KEP 115-12.
200 Series Encoder
1-
 C